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1 KANISHKA CHOUDHARY DEEPAK CHOUDHARY V 9/7/2015
EX-

SERVICEMAN 
OBC-NCL I 1

SN NAME OF CANDIDATE
FATHER'S/ APPLICANT'S 

NAME MR/MRS
CLASS 

APPLIED
DOB

(MM/DD/YYYY)
DESCRIPTION 

OF SERVICE
Social Cat

Service 
Cat

Lottery No./ 
Wait List No

Remark

1 REHANSH TIWARI ABHIJIT TIWARI V 8/17/2015 GOVT EMP GEN II 1
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1 KANISHKA CHOUDHARY DEEPAK CHOUDHARY V 9/7/2015
EX-

SERVICEMAN 
OBC-NCL I 1

2 ASHWIN DANGI GOPAL CHAND DANGI V 9/29/2014 GOVT EMP OBC-NCL III WL-1
3 MAYANK SAHU HEMRAJ SAHU V 10/9/2015 GOVT. EMP OBC-NCL III WL-2
4 NIKUNJ SAHU ANIL KUMAR SAHU V 2/13/2015 BUSINESS OBC NCL V WL-3
5 UMANG YADAV JAGDISH V 8/5/2015 LABOUR OBC- NCL V WL-4
6 ISHIKA VERMA DEEPAK VERMA V 7/13/2015 PRIVATE OBC-NCL V WL-5
7 LAKSHAY NAMDEV PRADEEP NAMDEV V 10/2/2014 PRIVATE JOB OBC-NCL V WL-6
8 DEVIKA PRAJAPATI HARIOM PRAJAPATI V 11/5/2014 SHOPKEEPER OBC-NCL V WL-7
9 RACHANA OM PRAKASH V 9/16/2015 LABOUR OBC-NCL V WL-8
10 VIPUL ARYA ABHISHEK ARYA V 8/8/2015 PRIVATE OBC-NCL V WL-9
11 AYUSHMAN BAIRAGI AMIT BAIRAGI V 12/30/2014 PRIVATE OBC-NCL V WL-10
12 HARSHIT VERMA LOKENDRA VERMA V 3/3/2015 BUSINESS OBC-NCL V WL-11
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1 GOVIND VERMA LAL JI VERMA V 4/22/2014 LABOUR SC V 1

2 YASH AHIRWAR RAM PRASAD AHIRWAR V 8/22/2014 SHOPKEEPER SC V WL-1

3 ANJALI RADHESHYAM V 8/19/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-2

4 SANJANA DEVCHAND V 7/10/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-3

5 PAYAL BAI SHYAM LAL VERMA V 6/15/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-4

6 PURVA BANSHIWAL RAJESH BANSHIWAL V 10/12/2015 FARMER SC V WL-5

7 YUVANI NITIN AHIRWAR V 11/1/2015 LABOUR SC V WL-6

8 MOHIT VERMA VISHNU VERMA V 8/11/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-7

9 VANSH KHARE RAVI KHARE V 12/19/2014 SWEEPER SC V WL-8
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1 NAINIKA MEWADE DHARMENDRA MEWADE V 3/13/2015 GOVT EMP GEN III 1

2 ANMOL SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA V 1/3/2015 GOVT EMP GEN III WL-1

3 ASHWIN DANGI GOPAL CHAND DANGI V 9/29/2014 GOVT EMP OBC-NCL III WL-2

4 MAYANK SAHU HEMRAJ SAHU V 10/9/2015 GOVT EMP OBC-NCL III WL-3

5
SHIVALIKA 
VIJAYVARGIYA

SHAILENDRA 
VIJAYVARGIYA

V 10/12/2014 GOVT EMP GEN III WL-4

6 AANJANEY SINGH KAPIL SINGH V 3/15/2016 GOVT EMP GEN III WL-5
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1 PAYAL BAI SHYAM LAL VERMA V 6/15/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-1

2 LAVANYA BHILALA KAILASH CHAND BHILALA V 4/1/2014 LAW BUSINESS ST V WL-2

3 YASH AHIRWAR RAM PRASAD AHIRWAR V 8/22/2014 SHOPKEEPER SC V WL-3
4 ANJALI RADHESHYAM V 8/19/2014 SC V WL-4
5 YASHU JATAV GOLU JATAV V 3/30/2016 LABOUR GEN V WL-5
6 DEVIKA PRAJAPATI HARIOM PRAJAPATI V 11/5/2014 SHOPKEEPER OBC-NCL V WL-6
7 VIPUL ARYA ABHISHEK ARYA V 8/8/2015 PRIVATE OBC-NCL V WL-7

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNDER SERVICE CAT II

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNDER OBC-NCL CATEGORY

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNDER SC CATEGORY

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNDER SERVICE CAT III

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNDER SERVICE CAT V

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAJGARH

CONSOLIDATED PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST BASED ON OFFLINE ADMISSION LOTTERY 

SESSION 2025-2026

CLASS V

क¤ þीय िवīालय राजगढ़ म¤ सý 2025-26 के िलए क±ा पहली के िलए आयोिजत हòई ऑफलाइन लॉटरी के आधार पर अÖथायी वरीयता सचूी िनÌन ÿकार 
ह।ै वरीयता सचूी म¤ चयिनत अËयिथªयŌ को के.िव.स.ं कì ÿवशे-िनद¥िशका के अनसुार योµय पाए जान ेपर ही ÿवशे ÿदान िकए जाएंगे।

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST UNDER SERVICE CAT I



8 UMANG YADAV JAGDISH V 8/5/2015 LABOUR OBC- NCL V WL-8
9 AYUSHMAN BAIRAGI AMIT BAIRAGI V 12/30/2014 PRIVATE OBC-NCL V WL-9
10 GOVIND VERMA LAL JI VERMA V 4/22/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-10
11 ARJUN SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH V 6/30/2015 AGRICULTURE GEN V WL-11
12 VEDANSH BANSHIWAL MANOJ V 8/8/2015 CONTRACTUAL GEN V WL-12
13 IFRA SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH V 5/20/2014 BUSSINESS GEN V WL-13
14 AROHEE BHIL RAKESH BHIL V 6/7/2014 LABOUR ST V WL-14
15 LAKSHAY NAMDEV PRADEEP NAMDEV V 10/2/2014 PRIVATE JOB OBC-NCL V WL-15
16 YUVANI NITIN AHIRWAR V 11/1/2015 LABOUR SC V WL-16

17 SOFIA QADRI SHAKIL AHMAD QUADRI V 9/1/2014 BUSSINESSMAN GEN V WL-17

18 MOHIT VERMA VISHNU VERMA V 8/11/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-18
19 VANSH KHARE RAVI KHARE V 12/19/2014 SWEEPER SC V WL-19
20 RIYANSHI SINGHI SUBHASH SINGHI V 11/10/2015 BUSINESS GEN V WL-20
21 RACHANA OM PRAKASH V 9/16/2015 LABOUR OBC-NCL V WL-21
22 JAYESH SINGHI DHARMENDRA SINGHI V 8/27/2015 BUSINESS GEN V WL-22
23 PURVA BANSHIWAL RAJESH BANSHIWAL V 10/12/2015 FARMER SC V WL-23
24 ISHIKA VERMA DEEPAK VERMA V 7/13/2015 PRIVATE OBC-NCL V WL-24
25 RIYANSHI SAHU SATISH SAHU V 5/30/2015 BUSINESS` GEN V WL-25
26 MAHERA KHAN TAJ MOHAMMAD V 5/28/2015 DRIVER GEN V WL-26
27 NIKUNJ SAHU ANIL KUMAR SAHU V 2/13/2015 BUSINESS OBC NCL V WL-27
28 HARSHIT VERMA LOKENDRA VERMA V 3/3/2015 BUSINESS OBC-NCL V WL-28
29 RAJVEER PANWAR LOKESH KUMAR V 4/16/2014 CONTRACTUAL GEN V WL-29
30 SANJANA DEVCHAND V 7/10/2014 LABOUR SC V WL-30
31 ASRA SAYED SATYED ABID ALI V 8/13/2014 SELF BUSINESS GEN V WL-31

32 AARADHYA UPADHYAY ANAND KUMAR UPADHYAY V 9/23/2015 SHOPKEEPER GEN V WL-32


